P/N 367-2708 Rev N
Specifications are subject to change without notice
Ivalo Lighting www.lutron.com/finire © 2023 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
ROUND
Fixed Adjustable
Fixed Adjustable
SQUARE
OPTIONS 1,2

FINIRÉ PRIME ADJUSTABLE DOWNLIGHTS
Ivalo Lighting www.lutron.com/finire © 2023 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
ORDERING GUIDE
Trim (includes LED module)
Product
Line
Fixture Trim CCT Beam Angle Finish
Order code:
Housing (includes LED driver)
Family Housing
Type
Control
System
Order code:
Product Line Code
Finiré Prime, Adjustable, Flanged FPAT
Finiré Prime, Wet Location,
Downlight, Flanged
FPDT
Fixture Trim
Round R
Square S
CCT
2700 K 27X
3000 K 30X
Beam Angle
30° (medium) 30
65° (wide flood) 65
Finish
Matte White MW
Black BL
Silver SI
Bronze BR
Product Line Code
Finiré Prime Housing FPH
Housing Type
IC
14 W  1000 lumens*
IX
Non-IC
14 W  1000 lumens*
NX
Shallow IC
13 W  850 lumens*
IS
Control System
2-wire 120 V~ only F1
0.1% HomeWorks Digital 120 V~ H0
Please download this PDF to use the interactive drop down features of the ordering guide.
  *  �All wattage, lumen, CCT, and CRI values are typical values. For exact values, reference the photometric data or contact Lutron Customer Service.
Accessory Kits (optional)
Thick ceiling clips (0.625 to 0.75 in [15.88 mm to 19.05 mm]), 6 sets FP-TC075
Thick ceiling clips (0.75 to 1.0 in [19.05 mm to 25.40 mm]), 6 sets FP-TC100
Thick ceiling clips (1.0 to 1.25 in [25.40 mm to 31.75 mm]), 6 sets FP-TC125
Thick ceiling clips (1.25 to 1.5 in [31.75 mm to 38.1 mm]), 6 sets FP-TC150
Optics kit, 6 pcs of 30e reflector and 6 pcs of Wall Wash film FP-OPTIC30
P/N 367-2708 Rev N
Specifications are subject to change without notice
FINIRÉ PRIME ADJUSTABLE DOWNLIGHTS
Ivalo Lighting www.lutron.com/finire © 2023 Lutron Electronics Co., Inc. All rights reserved.
Non-IC Housing (NX)IC Housing (IX/IS)
6.0 in
(152 mm)
3.9 in
(99 mm)
IS Housing
IX Housing
3.5 ± 0.19 in
(89 ± 4.8 mm)
9.5 in
(241 mm)
ø 4.5 in
(114 mm)